
PRODUCT INFORMATIONALLERGEN GUIDE  CONTAINS ALLERGENS (✓) INDICATES ALLERGEN PRESENT
Product Description Pack Size  Gluten Shellfish Eggs Fish Peanuts Soyabeans Milk Nuts Mustard Celery Sesame Sulphites Lupin Molluscs
MAYONNAISES
Real Mayonnaise 10L/2.06kg/920ml        ✓         ✓  
Salad Mayonnaise 10kg        ✓         ✓

Light Mayonnaise 10kg        ✓         ✓  
Professional Mayonnaise 10kg        ✓         ✓

Extra Thick Mayonnaise 10L        ✓         ✓ 
Vegan Mayonnaise 2.07kg                 ✓

Garlic Mayonnaise 10L/2.15kg/920ml        ✓         ✓ 
Taco Sauce  2.23kg/920ml        ✓         ✓

Chipotle Mayonnaise 920ml        ✓ 
Sweet Dill Mayonnaise 920ml        ✓         ✓ 
Tikka Mayonnaise 2.15kg        ✓         ✓

DRESSINGS
Classic Dressing 2.0kg/920ml                 ✓

Soy & Ginger Dressing 2.15kg             ✓           ✓

Caesar Dressing 2.11kg/920ml        ✓       ✓   ✓

Blue Cheese Dressing  2.11kg/920ml        ✓       ✓
Ranch Dressing  2.12kg/920ml        ✓       ✓   ✓ 
Italian Dressing  2.15kg                 ✓

TABLE SAUCES
Tomato Ketchup  12kg/5.5kg/2.51kg/920ml
American Mustard 2.50kg/920ml                 ✓         ✓

English Mustard  2.41kg                 ✓

Tartare Sauce  2.15kg        ✓         ✓

Tomato & Chilli Sauce 2.35kg
Brown Sauce  2.47kg/920ml
Cranberry sauce 2.48kg 
Horseradish Sauce 2.26kg        ✓         ✓         ✓

Mint Sauce  2.21kg
Apple & Chilli Chutney 2.3kg
Sweet Tomato Relish 2.6kg/920ml                 ✓

Red Onion Relish 2.5kg                 ✓  ✓

AMERICAN & ITALIAN COOKING SAUCES
Fajita Sauce  2.25kg
Salsa Sauce  2.26kg
Barbecue Sauce 2.52kg/920ml             ✓

Cajun Sauce  2.56kg             ✓    ✓

Pasta Sauce  2.27kg                   ✓

Pepper sauce  2.2kg               ✓ 

ASIAN & INDIAN SAUCES
Teriyaki Sauce  2.55kg             ✓           ✓

Massaman Curry 2.3kg                        ✓

Katsu Curry  2.27kg             ✓      ✓

Sweet & Sour Sauce 2.34kg                   ✓

Korean BBQ  2.65kg/920ml             ✓           ✓
Sriracha Sauce  920ml
Sweet Chilli Sauce 2.61kg/920ml
Jalfrezi Sauce   2.25kg
Tikka Masala Sauce 2.25kg               ✓ 
DRY SAUCES
Roast Gravy  1.14kg             ✓  ✓

Dry Curry Sauce 500g/3.75kg               ✓   ✓  ✓

BOUILLON PASTES
Chicken  880g                   ✓

Vegetable  880g                   ✓

Beef  880g                   ✓

Fish  880g           ✓    ✓      ✓

SACHETS
Tomato Ketchup  17.8g
Real Mayonnaise 14.2g        ✓         ✓

Brown Sauce  17.1g
Tartare Sauce  14.7g        ✓         ✓

English Mustard  10g                 ✓

Malt Vinegar  10.5g
DIP POTS
Garlic & Herb  50g        ✓         ✓

BBQ Sauce  50g             ✓

Sweet Chilli  50g
Taco Sauce  50g         ✓         ✓

Real Mayonnaise 50g        ✓         ✓

Tomato Ketchup  50g
Tartare Sauce  50g        ✓         ✓

March 2023. Information is correct at date of printing. Please note that products may be updated in the future.    New allergens highlighted in yellow     

           Suitable for                      No Artificial     Suitable for        Bain Marie       Heat       Shelflife      When Opened
Product Description Pack Size  Vegan  Vegetarians Colours Flavours Preservatives   Freezing  Stable       Rating     Months        Use Within
MAYONNAISES
Real Mayonnaise 10L/2.06kg/920ml       ✓    ✓               ✓           3/6/6  BB
Salad Mayonnaise 10kg       ✓    ✓            ✓           3 BB
Light Mayonnaise 10kg       ✓    ✓                       3 BB  
Professional Mayonnaise 10kg       ✓   ✓                   3 BB
Extra Thick Mayonnaise 10L       ✓    ✓              ✓           3 BB
Vegan Mayonnaise 2.07kg   ✓     ✓   ✓            ✓           6 BB
Garlic Mayonnaise 10L/2.15kg/920ml       ✓    ✓              ✓           3/6/6 BB
Taco Sauce  2.23kg/920ml       ✓   ✓                Med  6/6 BB 
Chipotle Mayonnaise 920ml       ✓   ✓                Hot   6 BB
Sweet Dill Mayonnaise 920ml       ✓    ✓                      6 BB  
Tikka Mayonnaise 2.15kg       ✓   ✓            ✓        Mild  6 BB  
DRESSINGS
Classic Dressing 2.0kg/920ml        ✓   ✓      ✓       ✓           6/6 BB
Soy & Ginger Dressing 2.15kg   ✓     ✓   ✓      ✓       ✓        Med  6 BB
Caesar Dressing 2.11kg/920ml       ✓    ✓                   6/6 BB
Blue Cheese Dressing  2.11kg/920ml       ✓    ✓        ✓              6/6 BB
Ranch Dressing  2.12kg/920ml       ✓    ✓                      6/6 BB 
Italian Dressing  2.15kg   ✓     ✓   ✓                   6 BB
TABLE SAUCES
Tomato Ketchup  12kg/5.5kg/2.51kg/920ml   ✓     ✓    ✓        ✓       ✓             ✓        4/4/9/9 BB
American Mustard 2.50kg/920ml   ✓     ✓    ✓        ✓       ✓           9/9 BB 
English Mustard  2.41kg   ✓     ✓    ✓        ✓       ✓           9 BB
Tartare Sauce  2.15kg       ✓    ✓                  ✓           6 BB
Tomato & Chilli Sauce 2.35kg   ✓     ✓    ✓        ✓          ✓     Med  9 BB  
Brown Sauce  2.47kg/920ml   ✓     ✓    ✓        ✓       ✓              9/9 BB 
Cranberry sauce 2.48kg   ✓     ✓    ✓        ✓                 12 BB
Horseradish Sauce 2.26kg     ✓     ✓         ✓         6   BB
Mint Sauce  2.21kg   ✓     ✓             ✓       ✓           12 BB
Apple & Chilli Chutney 2.3kg   ✓     ✓    ✓        ✓       ✓            Med  12 BB 
Sweet Tomato Relish 2.6kg/920ml   ✓     ✓    ✓        ✓           ✓     ✓       12/12 BB
Red Onion Relish 2.5kg   ✓     ✓                      ✓              12 BB 
AMERICAN & ITALIAN COOKING SAUCES
Fajita Sauce  2.25kg   ✓     ✓    ✓               ✓       ✓  ✓  Med  9 5 Days
Salsa Sauce  2.26kg   ✓     ✓    ✓        ✓       ✓       ✓  ✓  Med  6   1 Month
Barbecue Sauce 2.52kg/920ml   ✓     ✓    ✓            ✓       ✓  ✓     9/9 BB
Cajun Sauce  2.56kg   ✓     ✓    ✓                  ✓  ✓   Hot   9 1 Month
Pasta Sauce  2.27kg   ✓    ✓      ✓  ✓   ✓         ✓        ✓   12     5 Days             
Pepper sauce  2.2kg        ✓                Mild  6 BB 
ASIAN & INDIAN SAUCES
Teriyaki Sauce  2.55kg   ✓    ✓      ✓  ✓    ✓         ✓     ✓   12    14 Days
Massaman Curry 2.3kg    ✓    ✓      ✓  ✓    ✓         ✓   ✓  Mild 9  5 Days
Katsu Curry  2.27kg   ✓    ✓      ✓  ✓    ✓        ✓     ✓  Mild 9  5 Days
Sweet & Sour Sauce 2.34kg   ✓     ✓    ✓        ✓       ✓       ✓   ✓     12 14 days
Korean BBQ  2.65kg/920ml   ✓     ✓    ✓        ✓       ✓        Hot   12/12 BB
Sriracha Sauce  920ml   ✓     ✓    ✓                    ✓             Hot   12 BB 
Sweet Chilli Sauce 2.61kg/920ml   ✓     ✓    ✓        ✓       ✓       ✓  ✓  Med  9/9  BB
Jalfrezi Sauce   2.25kg   ✓    ✓      ✓  ✓    ✓         ✓    ✓  Med 6  5 Days
Tikka Masala Sauce 2.25kg       ✓    ✓       ✓               ✓    ✓  ✓  Med  6 5 days
DRY SAUCES
Roast Gravy  1.14kg        ✓   ✓       ✓       ✓       ✓     18 BB 
Dry Curry Sauce 500g/3.75kg        ✓   ✓                    ✓      ✓  Med  18/15 BB 
BOUILLON PASTES
Chicken  880g        ✓                      ✓           24 BB 
Vegetable  880g   ✓     ✓    ✓                    ✓           24 BB 
Beef  880g        ✓                        ✓            24 BB 
Fish  880g        ✓                        ✓           24 BB  
SACHETS
Tomato Ketchup  17.8g   ✓     ✓    ✓        ✓       ✓       ✓       12 n/a
Real Mayonnaise 14.2g       ✓    ✓            ✓           8 n/a
Brown Sauce  17.1g   ✓     ✓    ✓        ✓       ✓              12 n/a
Tartare Sauce  14.7g       ✓    ✓                    ✓           12 n/a
English Mustard  10g   ✓     ✓    ✓      ✓              ✓           12 n/a
Malt Vinegar  10.5g   ✓     ✓           ✓       ✓           16 n/a 

DIP POTS
Garlic & Herb  50g       ✓    ✓                   5 n/a
BBQ Sauce  50g   ✓     ✓    ✓                    ✓        ✓       5 n/a
Sweet Chilli  50g   ✓     ✓    ✓        ✓       ✓       ✓    Med  5 n/a 

Taco Sauce  50g       ✓    ✓                Med  5 n/a
Real Mayonnaise 50g      ✓    ✓               ✓           5 n/a
Tomato Ketchup  50g   ✓     ✓    ✓        ✓       ✓       ✓       5 n/a
Tartare Sauce  50g     ✓      ✓     ✓                     5 n/a


